
PROPOSED GROUND PLAN
139m²

PROPOSED FIRST PLAN
142m²

open
tread
stair

r=200
t=250

w110*h190

w
110*h190

w3000 x h2100mm
826x

2040mm
826x

2040mm

826x
2040m

m

826x
2040m

m
826x

2040m
m

826x
2040m

m

826x
2040mm

826x
2040m

m

826x
2040m

m

826x
2040mm

826x
2040m

m
826x

2040m
m

826x
2040m

m

826x
2040mm

826x
2040m

m

826x
2040m

m

826x
2040m

m

FAMILY

DINING

KITCHEN
final design to

kitchen supplier

MUD
UTILITY/PANTRY

LIVING

HALL

HALL

BEDROOMBEDROOM

BEDROOM BEDROOM

STUDY

ROBES

BATHROOM
final design to

bathroom supplier

BATHROOM
final design to

bathroom supplier
(part m4(2)
compliant)

BATHROOM
final design to

bathroom supplier
AIRING/LINEN

hwc

TV

WCCLOAK

to
existing
sewer

IC

IC

SVP

SVP

SVP

SVP

SVPSVP
ICIC

to
existing
sewer

parkray
aspect 5

stove suite
54"

brompton
limestone

mantel

826x
2040m

m

19
70

15
70

3000

475030004750

57
50

20
00

47
50

57
50

20
00

47
50

475030004750

24
70

19
60

34
30

2500 1970

sink

sink

900

2000

15
00

 chimney
to isokern

details

w
110*h160

w
110*h190

w
110*h160

w
110*h160

w110*h160

w110*h160

w
110*h160

w
110*h160

w
110*h160

w
110*h160

w
110*h160

w
110*h160

1150 x
1200
velux

4000

40
80

1150 1000 850 1150

29701500

3470

w110*h280

w450*h250

RWP RWP

RWP RWP

w
110*h280

1150 x
1200
velux

12500

12
50

0

w110*h160w110*h160

w110*h190 w110*h190 w110*h190

w110*h160 w110*h160

w110*h160w110*h160 w110*h160 w110*h160w110*h160 w110*h160

accessible
threshold

final design to
bathroom supplier

(part m4(2)
compliant)

14
50

floor
drain

accessible
threshold

accessible
threshold

channel drain to entire house perimeter

channel drain to entire house perimeter channel drain to entire house perimeter
4750 4750

42
50

42
50

57
50

25
00

47
10

blockwork

brickwork

concrete

drain

boundary

above/beyond

demolish

HATCH/LINE LEGEND

insulation/
stud partition

DRAINAGE ABBREVIATIONS
mh = manhole
ic = inspection chamber
re = rodding eye
g = gulley
svp = soil vent pipe
rwp = rain water pipe
ss = stub stack
rainwater drainage to contractor design
electrical layout to client design
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 GENERAL NOTES
1. THE CONTRACTOR MUST CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE

COMMENCING WORK
2. ANY DISCREPANCIES MUST BE IMMEDIATELY BROUGHT TO THE

ATTENTION OF THE DESIGNER
3. ALL WORK MUST CONFORM TO CURRENT BUILDING REGULATIONS,

BRITISH STANDARDS & CODES OF PRACTICE AND NHBC
STANDARDS

4. THESE DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
RELEVANT DESIGNER, ENGINEER OR SPECIALIST DRAWINGS AND
SPECIFICATIONS

5. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE
6. ALL MATERIALS ARE TO BE USED AND INSTALLED IN STRICT

COMPLIANCE WITH THE RELEVANT MANUFACTURER'S
RECOMMENDATIONS

7. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING ALL
NECESSARY TEMPORARY SUPPORT TO THE BUILDING AND ANY
ADJACENT STRUCTURES

8. ALL CONSTRUCTION MUST BE BUILT WITHIN THE ACTUAL
PROPERTY BOUNDARIES UNLESS PARTY WALL AGREEMENT
ALLOWS OTHERWISE
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